
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-209. Exam Schedule

Sat, 31 Mar 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance Systems
 B14-507  Hachinyan O.V.

Sat, 14 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance Systems
 B14-507  Hachinyan O.V.

Fri, 20 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Radiation Monitoring of NPP Environment  S13-101, S13-102, S13-103, S13-161
 Elohin A.P.

Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Philosophy of Religions  B16-104, B16-502  Chakovskaya L.S.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S14-161, S14-162, S14-164

 Fedorov S.G.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S14-164  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S14-161  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  M17-507, S14-502, S14-503  Pudovkina M.A.
Tue, 22 May 13:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S14-162  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Secured Computer Systems Design  B16-505, B16-565  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Network Security  B15-504  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics  B16-902  Osipov A.K., Volkov Y.A.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B16-503

 Volkov Y.A., Osipov A.K.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance Systems

 S14-502, S14-503  Hachinyan O.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Cryptanalysis  M17-507, S14-502, S14-503  Pudovkina M.A.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S15-401  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S15-001, S15-101, S15-301  Lagoda V.B., Kartsev P.F.,

Ivanov A.A.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secured Computer Systems Design  B16-505, B16-565  Ivanenko V.G.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B17-701, S17-701  Miroshin N.V.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Specialized Cryptosystems  S14-502, S14-503  Kyazhin S.N., Kogos K.G.
Thu, 21 Jun 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Radioactive Waste Management  M17-182, M17-S83  Apse V.A.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  S14-161, S14-162, S14-164

 Tolokonskiy A.O.


